Features
• WPC Qi 1.2.4 compatible Power Class 0 BPP
• Power Tx reference design based on A11a topology
• Up to 5W output power transfer on the receiver side
• Wide input voltage range 4.75V to 20V
• Monolithic solution with integrated Half-bridge/Full-bridge inverter and drivers for
high efficiency and low BOM
• 32-bit, 64MHz ARM Cortex micro controller with 8KB SRAM

D1
``
RING NODERING NODE
ADC
R1R2R3
R4
C1C2
VSSP
Table 19. Typical components list for a 5 W Tx application
Component Value Manufacturer Part Number Notes
L1 6.3µH Wurth 760308111 Primary coil
STWBC86
Application information
DS14079 - Rev 1 page 28/40
Component Value Manufacturer Part Number Notes
CSER 100nF/50V 4x GRM31C5C1H104JA01L Series resonant capacitor
CBOOT1,
CBOOT2 47nF/50V Murata GRM155R61H473JA01D Boot strap capacitor
CV5V0 4.7uF/50V Murata GRM155R61A475KE15 V5V0 filtering capacitor
CV18 1µF/25V Murata GRM155R61E105KE11D V1V8 filtering capacitor
CINV 10µF/25V Murata 3x GRM188R61E106MA73D VINV filter capacitor, rating depending
on application
CIN 10µF/25V Murata 2x GRM188R61E106MA73D INPUT filter capacitor, rating depending
on application
Z1,2 TVS Littlefuse SMAJ22CA TVS protection diodes